
Cowriresy Flag Stops A vaifalole 

$LOO Per Ride 

Exact Fare or Tok.en 

(65 AND OLDER RJDE FREE) 

ADA Compliant 

' 

R C ... 

Bucks County Transport 

INFORMATION 

Monday through Friday 

9:00 AM to 4:30 PM 

Toll Free: 888-795-0740 

Local: 215-794-5554 

www .bctransport.org 

Other Services 
Provided by BCT: 

Senior Citizen Shared 
Ride Prograxn 

Persons with 
Disabilities Programs 

lVIeilical Assistance 
TrMsportation Program 

r----·:--... �,.- �, 
DART 

WEST 
l�---------------- -------------_______ ,,/

WEEI<DAY 

SCHEDULE 
Effective Date: 6/12/2023 



!DART WEST
Doylestown Delaware 
Valley University Connection 
Times 

Delaware Valley University 

Butler Square Apartments 

New Britain Train Station 

New Britain Post Office 

Town Center Shopping Ctr and 
Office Park 

Carousel Pointe 

Train Station Overflow Parking 

Chalfont Greene, (Chalfont Post 
Office) Coventry Road at Hamilton 

l'Street 

Chalfont Train Station 

New Britain Village Square 

Manor Drive at Highlands Drive 

New Bntain Twp CVS 

Train Station Overflow Parking 

Chalfont Greene, (Chalfont Post 
Office) Coventry Road at Hamilton 
Street 

Chalfont Train Station 
Town Center Shopping Ctr and 
Office Pa� 
New Britain Train Station 

Butler Square Apartments 

Delaware Valley University 

Delaware Valley University to New Britain Village Square 

9:09 AM 

9:15 AM 

917 AM 

9:20AM 

9.23 AM 

9:26 AM 

9:30 AM 

9:34AM 

936 AM 

9:38AM 

9.44 AM 

9:48AM 

9:52 AM 

9:56AM 

9:58 AM 

10:00 AM 

10·05 AM 

10:07 AM 

10·09 AM 

10:11 AM 

10·21 AM/ 
10:38 AM 

10:40AM 

10.42 AM

10:45AM 

10:48AM 

10:51 AM 

10:55AM 

10:59AM 

11.01AM 

11:03AM 

11:09AM 

11:13AM 

11:17 AM 

11:21 AM 

11.23 AM

11:25AM 

11:30AM 

11:32AM 

11:34 AM 

11:36AM 

1.53 AM/ 
11:55AM 

12:00 PM 

12·02 PM 

12:05PM 

12:08 PM 

12:11 PM 

12·15PM 

12:19 PM 

12·21 PM 

12:23 PM 

12:29 PM 
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1·03 PM 

1:07 PM 

1:11 PM 

1:15 PM 

1.17 PM 

1:19PM 

1:24 PM 

1:26 PM 

1·28 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

1·32 PM 

1:35 PM 

1 38 PM 

1:41 PM 

1 :45 PM 

1:49 PM 

1 51 PM 

1:53 PM 

1 59 PM 

2:03 PM 

2:07 PM 

2:11 PM 

2.13 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:20 PM 

2:22 PM 

2:24 PM 

2:26 PM 

2:08 PM/ 
2:15 PM 

2:35 PM 

2·37 PM 

2:40 PM 

2.43 PM 

2:46 PM 

2.50 PM 

2:54 PM

2 56PM 

2:58 PM 

3 04 PM 

3:08 PM 

3.12 PM 

3:16 PM 

3.18 PM 

3:20 PM 

3:25 PM 

3:27 PM 

3 29 PM 

3:31 PM 

3·30 PM/ 
3.37 PM 

4:00 PM 

4 02 PM 

4:05 PM 

4·08 PM 

4:11 PM 

4 15PM 

4:19 PM 

4 21 PM 

4:23 PM 

4 29PM 

4:33 PM 

4.37 PM 

4:41 PM 

4.43 PM 

4:45PM 

4:50PM 

4:52 PM 

4·54 PM 

4:56 PM 

4·52 PM/5:01 PM 

The DART WEST bus 
will wait for the 
Doylestown DART 

buses to make their 
connection. Any 
passengers requiring 
transportation west 
bound will be 
accomodated. 

The DART WEST bus 
will transport 
passengers to or from 
CHOP and Rothman 
Institute by request. 




