LOW COST Flexible Fixed Route Service On the 202 Corridor

Courtesy Flag Stops Available

\$1.00 Per Ride Exact Fare or Token

(65 AND OLDER RIDE FREE)



ADA Compliant

B T C

Bucks County Transport INFORMATION

Monday through Friday

9:00 AM to 4:30 PM

Toll Free: 888-795-0740

Local: 215-794-5554

www.bctransport.org

Other Services
Provided by BCT:

Senior Citizen Shared Ride Program

Persons with Disabilities Programs

Medical Assistance Transportation Program



WEEKDAY SCHEDULE

Effective Date: 6/12/2023



DART WEST

Delaware Valley University to New Britain Village Square

Doylestown Delaware
Valley University Connection
Times

9:09 AM	10:21 AM/	11.53 AM/
	10:38 AM	11:55 AM

6/12/2023

2:08 PM/	3:30 PM/
2:15 PM	3.37 PM

4:52 PM/5:01 PM

Delaware Valley University				
Butler Square Apartments				
New Britain Train Station				
New Britain Post Office				
Town Center Shopping Ctr and Office Park				
Carousel Pointe				
Train Station Overflow Parking				
Chalfont Greene, (Chalfont Post Office) Coventry Road at Hamilton Street				
Chalfont Train Station				
New Britain Village Square				
Manor Drive at Highlands Drive				
New Britain Twp CVS				
Train Station Overflow Parking				
Chalfont Greene, (Chalfont Post Office) Coventry Road at Hamilton Street				
Chalfont Train Station				
Town Center Shopping Ctr and Office Park				
New Britain Train Station				
Butler Square Apartments				
Delaware Valley University				

9:15 AM	10:40 AM	12:00 PM	
9:17 AM	10.42 AM	12:02 PM	
9:20 AM	10:45 AM	12:05 PM	
9.23 AM	10:48 AM 12:08 PM		
9:26 AM	10:51 AM	12:11 PM	
9:30 AM	10:55 AM	12:15 PM	
9:34 AM	10:59 AM	12:19 PM	
9 36 AM	11.01 AM	12:21 PM	
9:38 AM	11:03 AM	12:23 PM	
9.44 AM	11:09 AM	12:29 PM	
9:48 AM	11:13 AM	*	
9:52 AM	11:17 AM	*	
9:56 AM	11:21 AM	*	
9:58 AM	11.23 AM		
10:00 AM	11:25 AM	*	
10:05 AM	11:30 AM	•	
10:07 AM	11:32 AM	*	
10:09 AM	11:34 AM		
10:11 AM	11:36 AM	*	

*	1:30 PM	2:35 PM	4:00 PM
*	1:32 PM	2:37 PM	4 02 PM
*	1:35 PM	2:40 PM	4:05 PM
*	1.38 PM	2.43 PM	4:08 PM
*	1:41 PM	2:46 PM	4:11 PM
*	1:45 PM	2:50 PM	4 15 PM
*	1:49 PM	2:54 PM	4:19 PM
	1.51 PM	2 56 PM	4 21 PM
	1:53 PM	2:58 PM	4:23 PM
1;03 PM	1,59 PM	3:04 PM	4.29 PM
1:07 PM	2:03 PM	3:08 PM	4:33 PM
1:11 PM	2:07 PM	3:12 PM	4.37 PM
1:15 PM	2:11 PM	3:16 PM	4:41 PM
1:17 PM	2.13 PM	3:18 PM	4:43 PM
1:19 PM	2:15 PM	3:20 PM	4:45 PM
1:24 PM	2:20 PM	3:25 PM	4:50 PM
1:26 PM	2:22 PM	3:27 PM	4:52 PM
1:28 PM	2:24 PM	3 29 PM	4:54 PM
1:30 PM	2:26 PM	3:31 PM	4:56 PM

The DART WEST bus will wait for the Doylestown DART buses to make their connection. Any passengers requiring transportation west bound will be accomodated.

The DART WEST bus will transport passengers to or from CHOP and Rothman Institute by request.